
STARTERS

Roasted Beer & Lime Cauliflower Tacos
Guacamole, coriander slaw & charred peach salsa

Green Pesto Tagliatelle
Tagliatelle tossed with plant based creamy pesto sauce & cherry 
tomatoes. Served with garlic bread.

'Beyond meat' Burger
Served in a brioche bun with gem lettuce, tomato, relish & chips.

Macaroni & Cheese
Classic macaroni with plant based cream & vegan cheddar cheese sauce.

Classic Caesar Salad
Gem lettuce, vegan bacon, herbed croutons, torn vegan mozzarella & 
vegan Caesar dressing. Add Smoked tofu £2.00

Peach Panzenella
Gem lettuce, heritage tomatoes, charred peach, herb croutons, lemon & 
caper dressing. Add Smoked tofu £2.00

£6.00

£7.50

£8.00

£14.00

£14.00

£18.00

£18.00

£14.00

Soup of the day 
Served with a warm bread roll & vegan butter

'Pulled pork' Soy Bao Buns
Rhubarb & chilli chutney

Sticky Soy 'Ribs'
Marinated in maple & soy sauce

House Nachos
Melted vegan cheese, jalapenos, guacamole & homemade corn salsa 
Add Smoky Bean Chilli +£2 or Soy 'Pulled Pork' +£2

£15.00

£8.00

MAIN

DESSERT

Chocolate Brownie
Berry compote 

Trio of Sorbets £7.00

£8.50
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