STARTERS

Soup of the day Served with a warm bread roll & vegan butter	£6.00
'Pulled pork' Soy Bao Buns Rhubarb & chilli chutney	£8.00
Sticky Soy 'Ribs' Marinated in maple & soy sauce	£8.00
House Nachos Melted vegan cheese, jalapenos, guacamole & homemade corn salsa Add Smoky Bean Chilli +£2 or Soy 'Pulled Pork' +£2	£7.50
MAIN	
Roasted Beer & Lime Cauliflower Tacos Guacamole, coriander slaw & charred peach salsa	£14.00
Green Pesto Tagliatelle Tagliatelle tossed with plant based creamy pesto sauce & cherry tomatoes. Served with garlic bread.	£18.00
'Beyond meat' Burger Served in a brioche bun with gem lettuce, tomato, relish & chips.	£18.00
Macaroni & Cheese Classic macaroni with plant based cream & vegan cheddar cheese sauce.	£14.00
Classic Caesar Salad Gem lettuce, vegan bacon, herbed croutons, torn vegan mozzarella & vegan Caesar dressing. Add Smoked tofu £2.00	£14.00
Peach Panzenella Gem lettuce, heritage tomatoes, charred peach, herb croutons, lemon & caper dressing. Add Smoked tofu £2.00	£15.00
DESSERT	
Chocolate Brownie Berry compote	£8.50
Trio of Sorbets	£7.00

